59.52501.17

Glasturknopf Serie 52

Material:
Ausfiihrung:
Montage:
Glasstarke:
Verkaufseinheit (VE):
Packungseinheit (PE):
Form:

Masse:

Mass A:

Mass B:

Mass C:

Mass D:
Glasbearbeitung:
Gewinde:

Vollmaterial

Inox V2A

poliert

Glasmontage (einzeln)
6-12 mm

St

1.00

kugelformig

@ 50 mm

50 mm

72 mm

24 mm

20 mm

Glasbohrung : @14 mm
M8




